ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 1 of 39 Ver 1.0
Electronics Corporation of Tamil
Nadu Limited
Corrigendum
Corrigendum No.1 to the Tender Document for the
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Desktop
Computers, All-in-One Desktop Computers, Mini PCs,
UPS systems and Batteries, Printers, MFDs, Digital

A1.4.1 Compliance Category A1 - Desktop Computers
S.N Item Code Description Item Quoted
details along with
Make & Model
1 33447-A1-DT-001 i3 - Desktop Computer
2 33447-A1-DT-002 i5 - Desktop Computer
3 33447-A1-DT-003 i7 - Desktop Computer
4 33447-A1-DT-004 i9 - Desktop Computer
5 33447-A1-DT-005 i5 –Desktop Computer  (A)
6 33447-A1-DT-006 i7 –Desktop Computer (B)
7 33447-A1-DT-007 i5 Desktop Computer with TPM
8 33447-A1-DT-008 i7 Desktop Computer with TPM
9 33447-A1-DT-009
AMD Ryzen3 - Desktop
Computer
10 33447-A1-DT-010 Work Station
11 33447-A1-DT-011 i3 - Desktop Computer(A)
12 33447-A1-DT-012 i5 - Desktop Computer(C)
13 33447-A1-DT-013 i7 - Desktop Computer(D)
  ADD ON ITEMS
14 33447-A1-DT-014
Antivirus - McAfee/
Norton/Etrust/Kasper
sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 year
Licence
15 33447-A1-DT-015
Antivirus -
McAfee/Norton/Etrust/Kaspersky
/Quickheel/K7 with 1 year
Licence
ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 11 of 39 Ver 1.0
16 33447-A1-DT-016
Windows 10 Professional Pre –
loaded(with Licensed Key)
17 33447-A1-DT-017
Windows 10 SL Pre – loaded
(with Licensed Key)
18 33447-A1-DT-018
Windows 10 Academic Pre -
loaded(with Licensed Key)
19 33447-A1-DT-019
Windows 10 Home Pre – loaded
(with Licensed Key)
20 33447-A1-DT-020
Preloaded Ubuntu Linux in lieu
of Preloaded Boss Linux
21 33447-A1-DT-021 4GB DDR4 Memory
22 33447-A1-DT-022 8GB DDR4 Memory
23 33447-A1-DT-023 16GB DDR4 Memory
24 33447-A1-DT-024 32GB DDR4 Memory
25 33447-A1-DT-025
8GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of
4GB
26 33447-A1-DT-026
16GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of
4GB
27 33447-A1-DT-027
16GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of
8GB
28 33447-A1-DT-028
32GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of
8GB
29 33447-A1-DT-029
32GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of
16GB
30 33447-A1-DT-030 Internal 1TB SATA HDD
31 33447-A1-DT-031 Internal 2TB SATA HDD
32 33447-A1-DT-032
2TB HDD in lieu of 1TB SATA
HDD
33 33447-A1-DT-033
Internal SSD - 128GB
(Desktop/Laptop )
34 33447-A1-DT-034
Internal SSD - 256GB
(Desktop/Laptop)
35 33447-A1-DT-035
Internal SSD - 512GB
(Desktop/Laptop)
36 33447-A1-DT-036
Internal SSD - 1TB
(Desktop/Laptop)
ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 12 of 39 Ver 1.0
37 33447-A1-DT-037 External 1TB HDD
38 33447-A1-DT-038 External 2TB HDD
39 33447-A1-DT-039 External 4TB HDD
40 33447-A1-DT-040 19"(±0.5 inch)  LED Monitor
41 33447-A1-DT-041 21"(±0.5 inch)  LED Monitor
42 33447-A1-DT-042 23"(±0.5 inch)  LED Monitor
43 33447-A1-DT-043 27" (±0.5 inch) LED Monitor
44 33447-A1-DT-044
21" LED Monitor in lieu of 19"
LED Monitor
45 33447-A1-DT-045
23" LED Monitor in lieu of 19"
LED Monitor
46 33447-A1-DT-046
27" LED Monitor in lieu of 19"
LED Monitor
47 33447-A1-DT-047 Membrane Keyboard
48 33447-A1-DT-048 Mechanical Keyboard
49 33447-A1-DT-049 Bi-Lingual Keyboard
50 33447-A1-DT-050 Wireless Keyboard
51 33447-A1-DT-051
Mechanical keyboard in lieu of
membrane keyboard
52 33447-A1-DT-052
Bi-Lingual Keyboard in lieu of
Membrane keyboard
53 33447-A1-DT-053
Wireless Keyboard in lieu of
membrane keyboard
54 33447-A1-DT-054
Wireless Keyboard and Mouse
Combo
55 33447-A1-DT-055 Wired Optical Mouse with Pad
56 33447-A1-DT-056 Wireless Mouse with Pad
57 33447-A1-DT-057
Wireless Mouse with pad in lieu
of Optical Mouse
58 33447-A1-DT-058 2GB Graphics Card
59 33447-A1-DT-059 4GB Graphics Card
ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 13 of 39 Ver 1.0
60 33447-A1-DT-060
2GB Graphics Card for work
station
61 33447-A1-DT-061
4GB Graphics Card for work
station
62 33447-A1-DT-062
8GB Graphics Card for work
station
63 33447-A1-DT-063
Built-in Wi-Fi Device for
Desktop
64 33447-A1-DT-064
Webcam (HD video calling and
video capture upto 1280 * 720
pixel @ 30 fps Min 2 MP or
above Hi - speed USB 2.0
certified or above Built-in mic
with noise reduction Auto focus)
65 33447-A1-DT-065
Ext USB speaker (Minimum 20
watts)
66 33447-A1-DT-066
Bluetooth Speaker (Minimum 20
watts)
67 33447-A1-DT-067 Internal 500GB SATA HDD
68 33447-A1-DT-068
1TB HDD in lieu of 500GB
SATA HDD
69 33447-A1-DT-069
Windows 10 Professional Pre –
loadedinlieu of Linux
70 33447-A1-DT-070
Windows 10 SL Pre –
loadedinlieu of Linux
71 33447-A1-DT-071
Windows 10 Academic Pre –
loadedinlieu of Linux
72 33447-A1-DT-072
Windows 10 Home Pre –
loadedinlieu of Linux
73 33447-A1-DT-073
Adobe Acrobat Reader Latest
Edition (DC Edition)
74 33447-A1-DT-074
Microsoft Office Latest (Standard
Edition) with License keys
75 33447-A1-DT-075
Licensed Windows 10 Pro or
above
76 33447-A1-DT-076
Windows 10 Professional
Advanced Pre – loaded for
Workstation
ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 14 of 39 Ver 1.0

- i7 PC, Non Touch
9 33447-A2–AIO- 009
23.8" - All in One Desktop –
i3 PC
ELCOT, Chennai-35 Page 15 of 39 Ver 1.0
Annexure C
A1.4.4 Compliance Category A4 – UPS Systems
S.N
Item Code
Description Item Quoted
details along with
Make & Model
1 33447-LIA-600-30-001
600 VA – LIA – 30 minutes with
91% inverter efficiency
2 33447-LIA-600-30-002 600 VA LIA – 30 Minutes Backup
3
33447-OL 1KVA - 30
1KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries –
30 Minutes Backup

33447-OL 5 KVA -30
5 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 30 Minutes Backup
10
33447-OL 5 KVA -60
5 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 60 Minutes Backup
11
33447-OL 5 KVA -120
5 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 120 Minutes Backup
12 33447-OL 10 KVA -30 10 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 30 Minutes Backup
13 33447-OL 10 KVA -60 10 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 60 Minutes Backup
14 33447-OL10 KVA -120 10 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries
– 120 Minutes Backup
15
33447-OL 20 KVA -30
20 KVA On-Line with SMF Batteries